P1400094556

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

100000



700266581567

11/19/14--01024--004 **78.75

14 NOV 19 PM 3:17

11/21/4

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	UBJECT: Otal Vapor Opportunities, in (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFI				
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation an	d a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status		
FROM:		Svorai e (Printed or typed)			
	3901 SW 47	th Avenue, Sui	te 415		
	Address				
	Davie, Florida 33314				
	City, State & Zip (954) 792-8450				
	dror@vap	elephone number			
		orgroup.com	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora		Opportunities	s, Inc.
ARTICLE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address AVENUE	N	failing address, if different is:
Suite 415			
Davie, Florida	33314		
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which t	POSE he corporation is organized is: All law	ful business	
ARTICLE IV SHA	<u>res</u> stock is: 50,000,000 no par v	alue	14 NOV 19
ARTICLE V INIT	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	DC	
	Dror Svorai, President	Name and Title:_	<u> </u>
Address	3901 SW 47th Avenue	Address:	7
Address	Suite 415	Address	
	Davie, Florida 33314		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:_	
Address			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:_	
Address		Address: _	
			•

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	ess	Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered egent is:
Name:	Dror Svorai	the registered agent is.
Address:	3901 SW 47th Avenue, Ste 415	
	Davie, Florida 33314	
ARTICLE VI	I INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	무 미
Name:	Dror Svorai	(<u>설문</u>) 연합 <u>구</u>
Address:	3901 SW 47th Avenue, Ste 415	7
	Davie, Florida 33314	
	amed as registered agent to accept service of process I am familiar with and accept the appointment as regi	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in istered agent and agree to act in this capacity
		November 17, 2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this d document to th	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein are to e Department of State constitutes a third degree <u>felony</u>	rue. I am aware that the false information submitted in a gas provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
		November 17, 2014
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date